

File created:

Title:

## City of Colorado Springs

City Hall 107 N. Nevada Avenue Colorado Springs, CO 80903

## **Legislation Details**

Name:

File #: CPC CU 19- Version: 2

00102

Type: Planning Case

Status: Passed

9/25/2019 In control: City Council 11/12/2019 Final action: 11/12/2019

On agenda: 11/12/2019 Final action: 11/12/2019

A Form-Based Zone Conditional Use Development Plan for the Downtown Stadium project on 4.9 acres of FBZ-CEN (Form-Based Zone - Central Sector) zoned land located at 520 Sahwatch Street.

(QUASI-JUDICIAL)

Related File: CPC V 19-00103

Presenter:

Peter Wysocki, Director, Planning and Community Development Department

Ryan Tefertiller, Manager, Urban Planning Division

Sponsors:

Indexes: City for Champions, Stadium

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. Downtown Stadium DRB Staff Report, 2. Figure 1 - Downtown Stadium CU DP, 3. Figure 2 -

Downtown Stadium\_Project Statement, 4. Figure 3 - Stakeholder Input, 5. Figure 4 - 2005 Site Aerial Photo, 6. Figure 5 - Downtown Stadium Parking Traffic Study, 7. Figure 6 - Downtown Stadium

vacation plat, 8. DRB Minutes Stadium draft, 9. 7.5.704 Conditional Use Review

DateVer.Action ByActionResult11/12/20192City CouncilapprovedPass10/2/20191Downtown Review BoardreferredPass